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FIAT

LANCIA

FORD

FIAT

CITROEN
DACIA

DACIA
RENAULT
JEEP
PEUGEOT
FORD

JEEP

TOYOTA
PEUGEOT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
OPEL
RENAULT
BMW

TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI
CITROEN

KIA

FORD

KIA

AUDI

FORD
TOYOTA
SUZUKI

OPEL

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
MINI

NISSAN
NISSAN

AUDI

VOLVO
TOYOTA

MINI

FIAT
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI
SEAT
HYUNDAI
CITROEN

IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - febbraio 2022

P T N N

PANDA
YPSILON
PUMA
500X

C3
DUSTER
SANDERO
CAPTUR
RENEGADE
208

KUGA
COMPASS
YARIS
3008

500

2008
CORSA
CLIO

X1

YARIS CROSS
POLO
MOKKA
T-CROSS
GOLF
TUCSON
C3 AIRCROSS
PICANTO
FIESTA
SPORTAGE
Q3
ECOSPORT
C-HR
IGNIS
CROSSLAND X
FOCUS
TIGUAN
COUNTRYMAN
QASHQAIL
JUKE

A3

XC40
RAV4

MINI

TIPO

GLA
TAIGO
KONA
ARONA
120

C4

10.130
3.894
3.180
2.595
2.580
2.561
2.552
2.501
2.365
2.317
2.303
2.297
2.083
2.007
2.005
1.925
1.849
1.688
1.591
1.588
1.526
1.444
1.372
1.330
1.322
1.233
1.103
1.087

992
984
919
876
856
853
850
837
822
819
807
798
778
763
756
731
712
679
674
673
652

647
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FIAT

LANCIA
DACIA

FORD

FIAT

DACIA
TOYOTA

JEEP

JEEP

TOYOTA
PEUGEOT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
FORD

OPEL

BMW

OPEL
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI
SUZUKI

KIA

FORD

MINI

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
KIA

NISSAN

OPEL

TOYOTA

AUDI

FORD

MINI
VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
TOYOTA
MERCEDES
AUDI

SUZUKI
VOLVO

KIA

PANDA
YPSILON
SANDERO
PUMA
500X
DUSTER
YARIS CROSS
COMPASS
RENEGADE
YARIS
2008

500

208
CAPTUR
CLIO

C3

POLO
3008
KUGA
MOKKA

X1

CORSA
T-CROSS
C3 AIRCROSS
ECOSPORT
GOLF
TUCSON
IGNIS
PICANTO
FIESTA
COUNTRYMAN
TIPO
TIGUAN
SPORTAGE
JUKE
CROSSLAND X
C-HR

A3

FOCUS
MINI
T-ROC

120

110
QASHQAI
RAV4

GLA

Q3

SWIFT
XC40
STONIC

gen./feb. 2022

19.596
7.160
6.565
6.449
5.068
4.976
4.830
4.665
4.513
4.493
4.341
4.312
4.189
4.049
3.997
3.990
3.903
3.825
3.753
3.092
2.858
2.848
2.817
2.702
2.385
2.329
2.125
2.094
1.985
1.972
1.903
1.811
1.727
1.695
1.664
1.650
1.642
1.564
1.534
1.497
1.468
1.419
1.407
1.361
1.344
1.298
1.293
1.276
1.244
1.239

Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 28/02/2022



